411
703
382
491
712
612
624
701
363
647
376

622
75
42

293

722

477

411
621
370
423
708
413
635
615
363
720

203
296
238

609
240
310
384
462
463
236

High Points By Class

| Through Sunday |

English Walk/Trot-Open All Ages

Guess Whos Hot / Jando Guerra

Good With Guns / Jorge Garza

PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
Tall Dark N Lark / Tawny Williams

Pass Me Some Jack / Sabrina Brown
Arap N Amaze N / Ashley Stahley

Isle Kiss Ya / Jessica Westlake

Real High Cotton / Tyler Haney
Designated Trooper / Ava Solano Lim
Petti Details / Jacqueline Allen-burke
PDF Just Bobbin Along / Andrew Budrow

English Walk/Trot-Youth 10 & U

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Margaret Chancelior
Sophie / Sidney McCasland

Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Lethal Buckshot / Olivia Michaud

Paint A Picture / Denim schneider

Dun in Montana "Luke" / Bailey Williams

English Walk/Trot-Youth 18 & O

Guess Whos Hot / Emily Turner

Shez Artrageous / Jessica Auger

Hesa Parka Jet / Andrea Leyva

One Hip Krymsun / Allie Baker
Certified Principle / Kayla Hickey

Ti One On / Anna Borden

Hotspots Special Tune / Sims Brianna
Sophisticating Style / Michael Morgan
Designated Trooper / Ava Solano Lim
Pleazun N Te Son / Taya Julien Hayes

GNG Reining-Green as Grass

Smart Like Steady / Ashley Jackson
Vintage Sparks / Laura Johnson
Boomen Hale Bopp / Ashley E. Lynch
AR Oakies Last Stand / Kristie Banks
Princess Whiz / Natalie Dominguez
Zen / Megan Lynch

Colby Chex / Kayli Gobeli

Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan
Timber Rein Dance / Julia Schmida
Lil Ruf Liz Whiz / Jennifer J. Fisher

Chrome Topsail / Theresa Warner
1

29.00
28.00
22.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
11.00

5.00

4.00

2.00

27.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
18.00

28.00
27.00
22.00
198.00
12.00
17.00
10.00

9.00

6.00

5.00

27.00
24.50
23.50
19.00
18.50
18.00
9.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
3.50



tim
Text Box
    Through Sunday


714
277
364
476

203
258
465

176
183
464
291
137
479
261
220
243
152

74
234
626

66

78
256
242
626
314
306
262
714
110

08

318
314
242
173
175
306

302

86
166
467

We Anasazi Thunder / Katelyn N. Pryor
DSR Skeets Royalchic / Jocelynn Barrington
Just Acoosan Cowboy / Elizabeth Kerner
Chexinic Chic / Bethany Carr

GNG Reining-Green Reiner

Smart Like Steady / Ashley Jackson
Spook Dun It / Andrea Starr

Quick Brown / Shari Burns

AR Oakies Last Stand / Kristie Banks
Easy Otie Dunnit / Stepnanie Baillargeon
Iz A Whiz / Marguerite Kroff

Custom Tag Chex / Sophia Montero
Surefire Yankee / Liz Daffner

Custom Trendsetter / Shelley Nelson
Leta Lena Whiz / Allison Williams

One Smokum Jose / Lindsay Ashburn
Gunning For Nic / Kathleen Jackson
SDR Kid Rooster / Wendy Von Wiederhoid
Twirl Me Round / Casey Ann Muzzi
Sheza Great Bingo / Stephanie M. Lee
Paid Allot / Brianna Leigh Wright

Mas Coronas / Caitlin Fike

GNG Reining-Ltd Non Pro

Diamond Oak / Paige Barton

Gallos Creed / Cathy B James

Lotso Play Money / Tereasa Larae Canada
Our Happy Hour / Hailey Robinson

Mas Coronas / Caitlin Fike

Smokin Eighty Fritz / Jennifer D. Collins
Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

Summer Shines / Stephen Ashburn

We Anasazi Thunder / Katelyn N. Pryor
Hollywoods Gone Gold / Kimberly Crawford
Smart Movin Maserati / Hilarey Bhatt

GNG Reining-Non Pro

Hot Rod Lincoln / Noel Matthias

Smokin Eighty Fritz / Jennifer D. Collins
Our Happy Hour / Hailey Robinson
Gentleman Whiz / Debbie Tweedy

Plan Your Luck / Debbie Valddero-Tweedy
Gonendunitt / Deborah Avila

GNG Reining-Novice Horse N/P Level |l

Playboys N Chics / Katie Sommers
Magnum Chics Dun It / Baxter Leslie
Bayside Sailor / Patricia Fenner Eckhoff
Custom Cody Whiz / Erin E. Campas

2

2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.00
25.00
23.50
17.00
16.50
16.50
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.50

30.00
21.50
19.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
9.00
7.50
6.00
2.00
1.00

23.50
22.00
20.00
17.50
17.00
13.00

28.00
26.00
22.50
19.50




125
312

79
276
160
461
265

176
145
296
258
462
284
726
358
285
276
344
281
308

280
292
482
478
131
472
148

143
193
156
183
159
203
304

99

78
161

86
150
226

80
317
311

Caballonic De Rienda / Melinda Gaw
Shewiz Electric / Michael Siva

Grays Mercedes / Bonnie Garcia
Spooky Gunner / Lori Elizabeth Frugoli
Jacs Red Pine / Debbie Murnan
Dodge This Gun / Lisa Roberts
Revolutions Chic / Connie P. Glavis

GNG Reining-Novice Horse Open Level |l

Easy Otie Dunnit / David Hanson
Pinstripe Benz / Michael E. Boyle
Vintage Sparks / David Hanson
Spock Dun It / David Hanson

Timber Rein Dance / Martin Padilla
Revolutionic / Suzy Bond

High Wheeling Lena / Jason Cory Contreras
Hollywood Voodoo / Maya Steissen
Jos Genuine Josetta / Kain Emmons
Spooky Gunner / Amy E. Walden
Chics Love Me Wimpy / Thad L. Carr
Star Trek Tag / Eric LaPorte

Whizin Luck / Thad L. Carr

GNG Reining-Open All Ages

Like A Spinderella / Eric LaPorte

Solanos Smokinita / Danielle Cunningham
Hand Painted Tag / David Hanson

QOreo Cookie Whiz / Joanne Morrison
Sailing San Badger / Deven Childers
Spooks Eclipse / Michael E. Boyle
Whizen Starlight / Kellie Meier

GNG Reining-Rookie |l

Skyes The Limit Il / Jennifer Lemere
Skeets Tricked Out / Margaret Daly
Bayside Sailor / Patricia Fenner Eckhoff
|z A Whiz / Marguerite Kroff

Crome Starlight / Mark Faley

Smart Like Steady / Ashley Jackson
Reeboks Rerun / Campbell MclLeod
Walla Walla Wu / Kelly Zaccaria
Gallos Creed / Cathy B James
Guaranteed Wimpy / Ray Fuigoni
Magnum Chics Dun It / Baxter Leslie
Chicolate / Corey E. Yeager

Hickinic Whiz / Signe Lundstrom

Lil Lectric Gun / Victoria Westphal
Smokin Something / Sue Barton
Yankee Smokin Gun / Anne Driscoll

14.50
13.00
11.00
8.50
7.00
3.00
1.00

24.00
19.50
19.50
19.50
18.50
12.00
11.00
10.50
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00

25.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
13.00
10.00

9.00

28.00
27.50
20.00
16.50
15.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.50
6.00
8.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
0.00




100
109
345
136
226

74
192
190

473
468
309
469
471
601
313
241
301
279

622
263
343
201
425

66
474
345
109
415
136
327
190
192
304

351
705
399
368
366
616

GNG Reining-Rookie Youth

Buenos Home Run / Nicole Cox
Tinselena Nic / Taylor Bradshaw

Kioti Boon / Savana Henderson

Whoa Dun it / Sydnie Nelson

Hickinic Whiz / Signe Lundstrom
Sheza Great Bingo / Stephanie M. Lee
Electric Kit / Emma Casey

Mac Dorman / Hayden Clader

GNG Reining-SB/Hackamore 3-4-5 Yr Olds

Buena Spook / Michael E. Boyle
Dazzling N Chrome / Martin Padilla
Hello Mercedes / Donna Rogers
Shining Doc Colonel / Amy E. Walden
Tinsel N Starlight / Michael E. Boyle
Out West In Levis / Stephanie Boyes
Arizona / Jason Cory Contreras

Cash N Rain / Tyler Haney

RM Legendary Sailor / Martin Padilla
Custom Smart Spook / Eric LaPorte

GNG Reining-Short Stirrup 10 & U

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Margaret Chanceilor
Dunnit With A Indian / Lindsay Ashburn

Fri Dee Nite Twist / Mya Clader

Joey T Hotrodder / Trevor Skadden

Just Call Me Major / Bailey Donahoo

GNG Reining-Youth 18 & U

Diamond Oak / Paige Barton

Tuf Whiz / Alexa Hale

Kioti Boon / Savana Henderson
Tinselena Nic / Taylor Bradshaw
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job
Whoa Dun It / Sydnie Nelson
Flame N Easy / Paley Capachi

Mac Dorman / Hayden Clader
Electric Kit / Emma Casey
Reeboks Rerun / Campbell MclLeod

Horsemanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Heza Cruisin Machine / Alexandra Crawford
The Hottest Imprint / Madisen Torigiani

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Flashin My Goods / Olivia Nesbitt

29.00
26.50
25.50
19.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00

26.50
22.50
20.50
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50

8.50

6.00

5.00

28.00
27.00
26.00
20.00

7.00

27.50
24.50
23.50
23.00
15.00
13.00
9.50
9.00
9.00
5.00

28.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
17.00




340
375
227
348

394
400
355
724
399
421

703
712
722
419

612
382
491
396
624
337

703
712
382
647
719
420
419
436

370
411
413
708
357
621
365
423
635
615

Horsemanship-Youth 13 & U

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Shahtir Psy / Wright Katelyn

ill Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Horsemanship-Youth 14 to 18

Pass Present Future / Madison Anger

One Chip Shy / Abigail Beck

Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson

Heza Cruisin Machine / Alexandra Crawford
Good N Krymsun / Elizabeth Dakin Ewing

Hunter Hack-Open All Ages

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

Pass Me Some Jack / Sabrina Brown
Paint A Picture / Denim schneider
Ace Up My Sleeve / Katie Berg

Hunter Under Saddle-Am 19 & O

Arap N Amaze N / Ashley Stahley

PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
Tall Dark N Lark / Tawny Williams

So Seductive / Leslie Culp

Isle Kiss Ya / Jessica Westlake

All Thatnabagachips / Kristina M. Crosby

Hunter Under Saddle-Open All Ages

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

Pass Me Some Jack / Sabrina Brown
PDF Shoulda Ben Toby / Natasha Elbert
Petti Details / Jacqueline Allen-burke
RMC Doclano T Tucker / Tara Coupe
CJ Choclair / Sheila Bolton

Ace Up My Sleeve / Katie Berg

Notice | Made It / Jorge Garza

Hunter Under Saddle-Youth 18 & U

Hesa Parka Jet / Andrea Leyva

Guess Whos Hot / Emily Turner

Ti One On / Anna Borden

Certified Principle / Kayla Hickey

Skys Lady In Blue / Tailyr Gromelski

Shez Artrageous / Jessica Auger

Good To The Last Drop / Courtney Robinson
One Hip Krymsun / Allie Baker

Hotspots Special Tune / Sims Brianna
Sophisticating Style / Michael !E\)./lorgan

30.00
25.00
25.00
15.00

28.00
26.00
25.00
21.00
18.00
17.00

29.00
25.00
25.00
23.00

27.00
26.00
25.00
21.00
19.00
17.00

30.00
26.00
25.00
21.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

6.00

24.00
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00




227
722
720

606
720
611
635
629
605
714
420
449
650
367
718
609

644
450
387
430
121

499
450
167
397
121
442

644
384
397
439
733

402
342
604
377
638
442
373

Shahtir Psy / Wright Katelyn
Paint A Picture / Denim schneider
Pleazun N Te Son / Taya Julien Hayes

Leadline Freestyle-Youth 6 & U

Mr. T / Cooper Michael

Pleazun N Te Son / Mylie Parker
Eddie / Grace Mahan

Hotspots Special Tune / April Gray
The Cookie Machine / Katie Wagner
Ultimate Gentleman / Saydie Kern
We Anasazi Thunder / Kayden Milovina
CJ Choclair / Bolton Ryligh

West Coast Slider / Josie Madrigal
Ruby / Marina Thompson

Oscar / Jhett Nelson

Bruce / Lucas Farmham-Baird
Princess YWhiz / Natalie Dominguez

Ranch Horse Trail- Open All Ages

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Go Hot Starlight / Barbara R. Church
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avandino

Aye Aye Captain / Ronald Gregory Mccullum
Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli

Ranch Horse Trail-Am 19 & O

Ms Special Blend / Jeanette Bari

Go Hot Starlight / Barbara R. Church
Gatalata Nicker / Bonnie Garcia

BR Old River / Nikki Wade

Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli
C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright

Ranch Horse Trail-Youth 18 & U

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan
BR Oid River / Madisson Spoor
West Coast Charm / Mackenzie Leal
Sooner Than Dude / Madison Piitt

Ranch Riding Am 19 & O

Lady Gay Whiz / Melynda Silvashy
Broke In Hollywood / Jo Ann E. Campas
Durable Diamond / Kelli Brummett

Mr Smart Pepinic / Julie M. Lopez
Bartendar Nic / Christine Ramsey

C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright
Chex Or Change / Barbie Stanley

6
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27.00
22.00
22.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
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10.00
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30.00
25.00
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23.00
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29.00
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627
642
121
184

23
412

442
342
377
604
638
184
121
477
636
450
424

642
644
387
121
430

23
450

300
412
439
387
644
405
373
633
121
430
450

622
477

75
499
391
343
425

Lazy J Bailefts Cowboy / Sarah Frushour
Smartly Played / Keri Parker

Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli
Einstein Dunit / Hanna Hopper

Bionde Blues Olena / Donita Elzner
Starbright Tag / Sherry Beresh

Ranch Riding Flat-Am 19 & O

C1 Skeeters Spark / Cheryl Wright
Broke In Hollywood / Jo Ann E. Campas
Mr Smart Pepinic / Julie M. Lopez
Durable Diamond / Kelli Brummett
Bartendar Nic / Christine Ramsey
Einstein Dunit / Hanna Hopper
Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli
Dun in Montana "Luke" / Megan Holm
Out Smoked the Fox / Tammy Bews
Go Hot Starlight / Barbara R. Church
Drews Jim Dandy / Amber Hartley

Ranch Riding Flat-Open All Ages

Smartly Played / Justin Dean Wheeler

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avandino
Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli

Aye Aye Captain / Ronald Gregory Mcculium
Blonde Blues Olena / Donita Elzner

Go Hot Starlight / Barbara R. Church

Ranch Riding Open All Ages

Dillon Starlight / Rachel Fingerle
Starbright Tag / Phillip Hurst

West Coast Charm / Mackenzie Leal
Legends Gun Smoke / Ann Avandino
Let's Just Win [t / Joy Wilcox

WR This Cats King / Jeanine Burkart
Chex Or Change / Barbie Stanley

Shes One Hot Chic / Wilma C. Holcomb
Sonnys Tuff Pistol / Katie Ceccarelli
Aye Aye Captain / Ronald Gregory Mcculium
Go Hot Starlight / Barbara R. Church

Ranch Riding-Youth 10 & U

Chex My Sugar Daddy / Margaret Chancellor
Dun in Montana "Luke" / Bailey Williams
Sophie / Sidney McCasland

Ms Special Blend / Jacob Bari

Dash Away Doc / Hailey Starkweather

Fri Dee Nite Twist / Steven M. Allen

Just Call Me Major / Bailey Donahoo

7

9.00
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5.00
2.00
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26.00
26.00
24.00
21.00
17.00
15.00
14.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
4.00

26.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
16.00
12.00
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30.00
26.00
19.00
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17.00
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29.00
28.00
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14.00

9.00




644
439
415
426
601
733
384
393
391
449
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428
338
154
707
417

82
346
376
348

48
154
388
434
350
640
438

96
435
356
628

350
706
1361
629
418
356
721
392
435
337
612

Ranch Riding-Youth 18 & U

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wiicox

West Coast Charm / Mackenzie Leal
Highly Spotageous / Teresa Job

Im Shiners B Nic / Kelsey Aguirre
Out West In Levis / Nadia Eden Morris
Sooner Than Dude / Madison Plitt
Stylish N Wavy / Emma Santellan
WL Insync / Danielle Weeks

Dash Away Doc / Hannah D. Sowvlen
West Coast Slider / Macie Yagley
Dealin In Hollywood / Paige Barton

Showmanship-Am 19 & O

That Sweet Thing / Kimberly Ann Dr Guenther
Stilia Coosavilla / Michele Thomas

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown

Willing And Reddy / Shelby Parsons

Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover

Under Cover Affair / Molly Belding

PDF Just Bobbin Along / Andrew Budrow

Il Be To Smart / Michelle Majauskas

Showmanship-Am Select 45 & O

Never Too Flashy / Susi Wood

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini
Heckuva Hotrod / Deborah G. Shatley
Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani
One Righteous Image / Annette Pellens
Huntin Hot Blazes / Robin Roberts
Dandy's Lil Jewel / Sara Greer

My Deep Dark Secret / Jean Cooper
Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

Showmanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso

The Cookie Machine / Danielle Dreyer Wagner
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

| akes Autum Image / Staci Linden
Zippinwithafullhand / Cynthia Wahleithner
My Deep Dark Secret / Jean Cooper

All Thatnabagachips / Kristina M. Crosby
Arap N Amaze N / Ashley Stahley
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443

705
351
368
366
720
359
360
348

357
641
353
730
610
293
341
369

340
375
348

3565
394
400
724
401
420
423

390
408
270
389
414
723

65
432
434
443
433

Versions To Treasure / Erin Keema

Showmanship-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

The Hottest Imprint / Madisen Torigiani

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Pleazun N Te Son / Taya Julien Hayes
Sweet Freedom / Gracie Howell

Pocket Full Of Feathers / Courtney Coppage
Il Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Showmanship-Youth 10 & U

Skys Lady In Blue / Tailyr Gromelski
Hot Roddin Renegade / Olivia Pellens
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson

Get Your Engine Running / Marelia Reid
Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones
Lethal Buckshot / Olivia Michaud

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
Hard Rock Cafe / Piper Torigiani

Showmanship-Youth 13 & U

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Il Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Showmanship-Youth 14-18

Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele
Pass Present Future / Madison Anger
One Chip Shy / Abigail Beck

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson
Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf

CJ Chaoclair / Trinity Karschner

One Hip Krymsun / Allie Baker

Trail 1st & 2nd Year Green Horse

Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
KM Sweet And Slow / Brianna Mari Dr Contreras
Better Get Reddy / Sarah Van Horn

CC Two Dips Of Zip / Michael D. Weaver
Hez Gold N Good / Michael D. Weaver

ZGS Slow Stepping Zippo / Tyler Haney

D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Lovely Loper / Rod U. Hernandez

Hes Diesel Only / Jorge Garza

Versions To Treasure / Michael D. Weaver
lve Been Chipped / Rod U. Hernandez
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428
629

82
408
707
417
346

65

643
374
407
640

48
380

65
438
354
628
731

96

386
712
431

379
711
438
608
703
400
644
444
270
704

410
361
719
418
406
303
706

Trail-Am 19 & O

That Sweet Thing / Kimberly Ann Dr Guenther
The Cockie Machine / Danielle Dreyer Wagner
Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover

KM Sweet And Slow / Brianna Mari Dr Contreras
Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown

Willing And Reddy / Shelby Parsons

Under Cover Affair / Molly Belding

D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Trail-Am Select45 & O

Mia Nova / Penny Gibbs

Colonel Teolena / Linda Sherman

Cc Too Tempting / Brita J. Martinez
One Righteous Image / Annette Pellens
Never Too Flashy / Susi Wood

Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
D2's Dandy Miss / Jane Short

Huntin Hot Blazes / Robin Roberts
Xena Zip It / Lori Butler

Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

Jax Are Luky Too Open / Ronnette Nielsen
Dandy's Lil Jewel / Sara Greer

Trail-Horses 5 & U

My Diamond Loper / Amanda M. Winger
Pass Me Some Jack / Lise Von Uhlit
To Hot To Be Lazy / Rod U. Hernandez

Trail-Horses 6 & O

Tio Touch / Michael D. Weaver

WSG Rienzi Command / Lise Von Uhlit
Huntin Hot Blazes / Michael D. Weaver
Cool Huntin / Michael D. Weaver

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

One Chip Shy / Tina Gargas

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Smooth Invitation / Liz Remphrey
Better Get Reddy / Sarah Van Homn
Speakn From Experience / Tyler Haney

Trail-Ltd Am 18 & O

Zips Eternal Vanity / Rayna Isola

Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso

RMC Doclano T Tucker / Tara Coupe
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann

One Sweet Assignment / Stephanie Evans
Regal Cadet / Barbara Feilmoser

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
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24.00
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15.00
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8.00

25.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
17.00
15.00
15.00
11.00
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4.00
3.00
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29.00
28.00
16.00

24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
16.00
12.00
11.00

4.00

3.00
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24.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
12.00




625
348
448

351
644
368
370
366
705
421

340
348

724
400
394
355
644

730
357
353
369
641

42
383
293
341
610

730
357
353
341

42
610
641
369
383
293
448

Arapadoodledoo / Nadine Raymond
Il Be To Smart / Michelle Majauskas
Just A Passing Melody / Lynn Vinson

Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

The Hottest imprint / Madisen Torigiani
Hesa Parka Jet / Andrea Leyva

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Good N Krymsun / Elizabeth Dakin Ewing

Trail-Youth 13 & U

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Il Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Trail-Youth 14-18

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson
One Chip Shy / Abigail Beck

Pass Present Future / Madison Anger
Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele
Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Walk/Jog Equitation-Youth 10 & U

Get Your Engine Running / Marella Reid
Skys Lady In Blue / Tailyr Gromelski
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson

Hard Rock Cafe / Piper Torigiani

Hot Roddin Renegade / Olivia Pellens
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

RJ Radical Reaction / Rhyan Sepulveda
Lethal Buckshot / Olivia Michaud

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof

Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones

Walk/Jog Pleasure- Youth 10 & U

Get Your Engine Running / Marella Reid
Skys Lady In Biue / Tailyr Gromelski
Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Mr. Crimson Lark / Lennon Jones

Hot Roddin Renegade / Olivia Pellens
Hard Rock Cafe / Piper Torigiani

RJ Radical Reaction / Rhyan Sepulveda
Lethal Buckshot / Olivia Michaud

Just A Passing Melody / Shea Lawrence

t1

7.00
6.00
3.00

27.00
25.00
22.00
22.00
19.00
14.00
14.00

30.00
18.00

27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
18.00

27.00
25.00
24.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

6.00

30.00
24.00
23.00
19.00
19.00
14.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
4.00




707
715
165
166

82
448
346
138
417

350
372
640

48
445
414
3566
166
716
628
165
395

637
386
431
712
138
447
715
717

372
716
703
619
209
605
403
611
399

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Am 19 & O

Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown
Whatta Good Ride / Sheri Blazich

Im Big Time Dirty / Sharon Allison

Mr. Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino
Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover
Just A Passing Melody / Lynn Vinson
Under Cover Affair / Molly Belding
Peaceful Easy Feeling / Heather Kynch
Willing And Reddy / Shelby Parsons

Walk/Joqg Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani
Scooterman / Brenda Boman

One Righteous Image / Annette Pellens
Never Too Flashy / Susi Wood

The Great Escape / Diane Gilliland
Hez Gold N Good / Judy 0. Robinson
Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley
Mr. Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

im Big Time Dirty / Sharon Allison
Sleepy Sensation / Ruthanne Soeth

Walk/Joqg Pleasure-Horses 5 & U

RL For Guinness Sake / Michael D. Weaver
My Diamond Loper / Amanda M. Winger

To Hot To Be Lazy / Rod U. Hernandez

Pass Me Some Jack / Lise Von Uhlit

Peaceful Easy Feeling / Julie Thompson Martell
Rolex Invitation / Sue Anderson

Whatta Good Ride / Shzri Blazich

Pretty Cool Mister Re / Melissa Mattis

Walk/Joqg Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Scooterman / Jando Guerra

Radical Recall / Lise Von Uhlit

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

Chips Hot Hand / Marcie M. Hall

The Real Adam Bonanza / Sarah Van Horn
Ultimate Gentleman / Julie Keller

Do it In The Dark / Caitlin Hunley

Eddie / Anna Duquid

Heza Cruisin Machine / Alexandra Crawford
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29.00
27.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
13.00
13.00

8.00

8.00

30.00
27.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
13.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
2.00

29.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
17.00
15.00

9.00

30.00
25.00
23.00
21.00
16.00
16.00
9.00
8.00
7.00




350
434
706
715
406
418
392
445
166
356
165
716
432

705
616
351
401
362
366
399
611
348
378
368
605
360

355
394
340
371
605
724
362
459
227

379
617
376
410
390
721
634

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O

Way Cool Wheels / Kandi Mariani

Hes Diesel Only / Jean Cooper

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
Whatta Good Ride / Sheri Blazich

One Sweet Assignment / Stephanie Evans
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Zippinwithafullhand / Cynthia Wahleithner
The Great Escape / Diane Gilliland

Mr. Taylor Zippo / Marisa Castellino

Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

Im Big Time Dirty / Sharon Allison
Radical Recall / Lisa Shields

Lovely Loper / Linda Mccaffrey

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Flashin My Goods / Olivia Neshitt

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf

What Is Real / Carrie Krogen

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Heza Cruisin Machine / Alexandra Crawford
Eddie / Anna Duquid

Il Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Hes Hot & Secure / Emily Turner

The Hottest Imprint / Madisen Torigiani
Ultimate Gentleman / Jolene Swan

Pocket Full Of Feathers / Courtney Coppage

Walk/Jog Pleasure-Youth 18 & U

Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele
Pass Present Future / Madison Anger
Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta
Ultimate Gentleman / Jolene Swan

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson
What Is Real / Carrie Krogen

Endless Invitations / Aline Spyrka
Shahtir Psy / Wright Katelyn

Walk/Jog Trail-Am 19 & O

Tio Touch / Lynn Bianchi-Rossi

Pretty N Paint / Julie Perkins

PDF Just Bobbin Along / Andrew Budrow
Zips Eternal Vanity / Rayna [sola

Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
Lakes Autum Image / Staci Linden

Ms Ruby Goodbar / Jeanne Leroy
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30.00
23.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00

24.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
17.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
7.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00

29.00
28.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
12.00

9.00

27.00
26.00
25.00
22.00
14.00
10.00

6.00




374
643
390
380
385
356
154
354
432
372

617
410
719
356
602
361
649
706
303
418
721
432

351
366
644
371
368
616
705
618
359
370

703
711
390
619
704
433
386
431
270
3562
712

Walk/Joq Trail-Am Select45 & O

Colonel Teolena / Linda Sherman

Mia Nova / Penny Gibbs

Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
Cherish R Friendship / Christine Wristen
Invest in Freckles / Jean Western

Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

Xena Zip It / Lori Butler

Lovely Loper / Linda Mccaffrey

Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Am 19 & O

Pretty N Paint / Julie Perkins

Zips Eternal Vanity / Rayna Isola
RMC Doclano T Tucker / Tara Coupe
Bring It On Betty / Christine Fribley
Skippin Hot Apricot / Stephanie Kolker
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
MD Maid For Me / Vicky Petersen

A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
Regal Cadet / Barbara Feilmoser
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Lakes Autum Image / Staci Linden
Lovely Loper / Linda Mccaffrey

Walk/Jog Trail-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox

Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta

The Hottest Imprint / Madisen Torigiani
Flashin My Goods / Olivia Nesbitt

Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Whispered Invitation / Jessica Duncan
Sweet Freedom / Gracie Howell

Hesa Parka Jet / Andrea Leyva

Walk/Joq Trail-Open All Ages

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

WSG Rienzi Command / Lise Von Uhlit
Three Martinis Later / Michelle 'Mimi' Combel
Chips Hot Hand / Marcie M. Hall

Speakn From Experience / Tyler Haney
lve Been Chipped / Rod U. Hernandez
My Diamond Loper / Amanda M. Winger
To Hot To Be Lazy / Rod U. Hernandez
Better Get Reddy / Sarah Van Horn
Choc Out My Asset / Carol Dal Porto
Pass Me Some Jack / Lise Von Uhlit
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27.00
26.00
25.00
22.00
17.00
13.00
12.00

9.00

9.00

1.00

27.00
27.00
20.00
19.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
1.00

30.00
22.00
22.00
19.00
18.00
12.00
12.00
10.00

9.00

7.00

25.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
13.00
11.00

9.00

6.00

3.00




644
723
372

353
641
730
293
369
357

42
341

375
644
618
371

417
346
154

82
408
707

628

48
731
354
154
640
372

96
438

444
719
361
418
706
410
617

Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox
ZGS Slow Stepping Zippo / Tyler Haney
Scooterman / Jando Guerra

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 10 & U

Just Zip Lightly / Alana Ferguson

Hot Roddin Renegade / Olivia Pellens
Get Your Engine Running / Marella Reid
Lethal Buckshot / Olivia Michaud

Hard Rock Cafe / Piper Torigiani

Skys Lady In Blue / Tailyr Gromelski
Simply Blazing Hot / Sydney Sisil

Honor Then Fame / Natalie Werlhof

Walk/Jog Trail-Youth 18 & U

KWS Silk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Let's Just Win It / Joy Wilcox
Whispered Invitation / Jessica Duncan
Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta

Western Horsemanship-Am 19 & O

Willing And Reddy / Shelby Parsons

Under Cover Affair / Molly Belding

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover

KM Sweet And Slow / Brianna Mari Dr Contreras
Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown

Western Horsemanship-Am Select 45 & O

Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

Never Too Flashy / Susi Wood

Jax Are Luky Too Open / Ronnette Nielsen
Xena Zip It/ Lori Butler

A Hot Affair / Anna Lisa Luperini

One Righteous Image / Annette Pellens
Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Dandy's Lil Jewel / Sara Greer

Huntin Hot Blazes / Robin Roberts

Western Horsemanship-Ltd Am 19 & O

Smooth Invitation / Janice Mackey
RMC Doclano T Tucker / Tara Coupe
Too Zipped To Glow / Jessi Cardoso
Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray
Zips Eternal Vanity / Rayna Isola
Pretty N Paint / Julie Perkins

15

2.00
1.00
1.00

26.00
23.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
17.00
14.00
13.00

29.00
27.00
24.00
15.00

23.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
21.00
20.00

24.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
15.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

26.00
25.00
21.00
21.00
19.00
17.00
14.00




414
725
702
396
648

707

82
396
417
346
460

640
608

48
628
407
395

96
385
372

386
352
637
712
645
395
436

443
372
209
646
703

392
406
706
418
625

Western Pleasure-1st & 2nd Yr Green Horse

Hez Gold N Good / Michael D. Weaver
Iza Red Dee To Rock / Tina Gargas

Hot Dreamin / Bobbie Emmons

So Seductive / Tyler Haney

Lazy In My Levis / Jacqueline Allen-burke

Western Pleasure-Am 19 & O

Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown
Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover
So Seductive / Leslie Culp

Willing And Reddy / Shelby Parsons
Under Cover Affair / Molly Belding

Sir Ryon Express / Caitlin Marshall

Western Pleasure-Am Select 45 & O

One Righteous Image / Annette Pellens
Cool Huntin / Teresa Falkenstein

Never Too Flashy / Susi Wood
Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

Cc Too Tempting / Brita J. Martinez
Sleepy Sensation / Ruthanne Soeth
Dandy's Lil Jewel / Sara Greer

Invest in Freckles / Jean Western
Scooterman / Brenda Boman

Western Pleasure-Horses 5 & Under

My Diamond Loper / Amanda M. Winger
Choc Out My Asset / Carol Dal Porto

RL For Guinness Sake / Michael D. Weaver
Pass Me Some Jack / Lise Von Uhlit

RR 1 TOLD YOU SO / Jacqueline Allen-burke
Sleepy Sensation / Tyler Haney

Notice | Made It / Jorge Garza

Western Pleasure-Horses 6 & O

Versions To Treasure / Michael D. Weaver
Scooterman / Jando Guerra

The Real Adam Bonanza / Sarah Van Horn
Addictive Machine / L.inda L. Judd

Good With Guns / Tyler Haney

Western Pleasure-Ltd Am 19 & O

Zippinwithafullhand / Cynthia Wabhleithner
One Sweet Assignment / Stephanie Evans
A Good Time Machine / Terry Ray

Makin My Mark / Lisa Kirschenmann
Arapadoodledoo / Nadine Raymond

16

27.00
24.00
24.00
22.00
19.00

30.00
25.00
23.00
21.00
21.00
15.00

27.00
25.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

4.00

29.00
27.00
24.00
22.00
17.00
16.00

4.00

29.00
28.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

28.00
27.00
23.00
21.00
18.00




421
399
705
351
616
366
368
371

340
375
227
618
371
348

400
394
401
459
355
724

379
400

82
388
448
727

643
628
400
724
340
82
388
3380
446
96
338
707

Western Pleasure-Ltd Youth 18 & U

Good N Krymsun / Elizabeth Dakin Ewing
Heza Cruisin Machine / Alexandra Crawford
Sheza Jetta Nova / Chris Lea

Justa Material Girl / Hailey Powers

Flashin My Goods / Olivia Nesbitt

We Skip To The Music / Courtney Robinson
The Hottest Imprint / Madisen Torigiani
Choice Zippo / Rylee Archuleta

Western Pleasure-Youth 13 & U

Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
KWS Siilk Stockings / Piper Budrow
Shahtir Psy / Wright Katelyn
Whispered Invitation / Jessica Duncan
Choice Zippo / Rylee Aichuleta

Il Be To Smart / Micayla Valceschini

Western Pleasure-Youth 14 to 18

One Chip Shy / Abigail Beck

Pass Present Future / Madison Anger
Back Up Plan / Kelly Vanderwerf
Endless Invitations / Aline Spyrka
Intoxicating Zippo / Alexis Steele

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson

Western Riding-Open All Ages

Tio Touch / Michael D. Weaver

One Chip Shy / Tina Gargas

Decipher The Code / Jennifer L. Doubrava
Heckuva Hotrod / Michael D. Weaver

Out For Chocolate / Ellen B. Armstrong
Leroy / Shannon McCulloch

Western Riding-Youth/Amateur

Mia Nova / Penny Gibbs

Snazzys On Fire / Janet Fowler

One Chip Shy / Abigail Beck

A Sweet Assignment / Taylor Slauson
Slow Lopin Zippo / Willow Werlhof
Decipher The Code / Daniell Escover
Heckuva Hotrod / Deborah G. Shatley
Lexi / Werhof v. Natalie

Out For Chocolate / Ellen B. Armstrong
Dandy's Lil Jewel / Sara Greer

Stilla Coosavilla / Willow Werlhof
Hocus Bostom Flame / Sabrina Brown
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28.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
16.00
11.00
10.00

29.00
25.00
21.00
21.00
19.00
15.00

28.00
26.00
23.00
21.00
19.00
18.00

26.00
24.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
10.00

28.00
21.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00




18






